
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from November 22, 2016 December 7, 2016
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

ACMH6 No 25 Pass Academy at Morris Hills 7:10-3:00 Rajak LLC $305.00 $1.00 $98.00 $305.00
CS200 No 7 Pass ESC School - West Amwell 8:30-2:20 Rajak LLC $176.00 $1.00 $98.00 $176.00
CS201 Yes 7 Pass JFK Johnson Rehab Institute 9:30-2:30 K&S Transportation $168.00 $0.95 $35.00 $203.00
CS202 Route Cancelled 
CS203 No 7 Pass MacKinnon School 8:00-3:10 Jaris Transport $148.00 $4.00 $86.00 $148.00
CS204 Route Cancelled 
CS205 Yes 7 Pass Shepard School 8:20-3:00 K&S Transportation $165.00 $0.95 $35.00 $200.00
CS206 No 7 Pass Parsippany H.S. 7:35-2:25 First Care Medical Trans $88.00 $0.90 $10.00 $88.00
CS208 No 7 Pass Craig School 8:10-3:05 K&H Transport $89.00 $1.99 $30.00 $89.00
CS210 Route Cancelled 
CS212 Route Cancelled 
CS214 No 7 Pass Winston School 8:00-3:00 Express Trans Service $138.50 $1.90 $55.00 $138.50
CS215 Route Cancelled 
CS217 No 7 Pass ILA @ Butler H.S. 7:50-2:40 Rajak LLC $129.00 $1.00 $98.00 $129.00
CS219 Yes 7 Pass Phoenix Center 9:00-2:30 First Care Medical Trans $155.00 $0.90 $35.00 $190.00
CS220 No 7 Pass Morristown H.S. 7:40-2:30 Rajak LLC $138.00 $1.00 $98.00 $138.00
CS221 No 7 Pass Hillcrest Ave School 8:55-3:10 Jaris Transport $136.00 $4.00 $86.00 $136.00
CS223 Yes 7 Pass Morristown H.S. 7:40-2:30 K&S Transportation $138.00 $0.95 $38.00 $176.00
CS224 No 7 Pass New Beginnings 8:45-2:45 K&H Transport $139.00 $1.99 $40.00 $139.00
CS257 Yes 7 Pass Center School 8:35-2:35 K&S Transportation $189.00 $0.95 $40.00 $229.00
CS258 No 7 Pass Felician School 8:20-2:00 Alyft Transport $115.00 $0.75 $60.00 $115.00
CS259 Yes W/C Lift Mt Olive H.S. 7:17-2:20 Sami Peadia Care $199.00 $2.95 $10.00 $209.00
CS260 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:45-2:30 F.S. Transportation $229.00 $2.49 $54.00 $283.00
CS261 Route Cancelled 
CS262 No 7 Pass Hillcrest Ave/Alex Hamilton 8:45-3:25 Jaris Transport $134.00 $4.00 $86.00 $134.00
CS263 Yes 7 Pass ILA @ Butler M.S. 7:50-2:30 Jaris Transport $128.00 $3.00 $30.00 $158.00
CS264 No 7 Pass ESC School - West Amwell 8:30-2:20 Rajak LLC $186.00 $1.00 $98.00 $186.00
CS265 Yes W/C Lift Central Ave School 8:40-3:15 Fiossa Transit $135.00 $2.00 $30.00 $165.00
CS266 Yes 7 Pass Park Lake 8:45-2:30 K&S Transportation $215.00 $0.95 $38.00 $253.00
CS267 Route Cancelled 
CS268 No 7 Pass Butler H.S. 8:00-2:44 Jaris Transport $115.00 $4.00 $86.00 $115.00
CS269 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:20-2:20 Rajak LLC $189.00 $1.00 $98.00 $189.00
CS270 Yes 7 Pass Mt Arlington Public School 8:30-2:50 K&S Transportation $168.00 $0.95 $38.00 $206.00
CS271 Route Cancelled 
CS273 No 7 Pass New Allaince Academy 7:45-3:00 K&H Transport $138.00 $1.99 $45.00 $138.00
CS274 Route Cancelled
CS275 Route Cancelled
CS276 Route Cancelled
CS277 Route Cancelled
CS279 Yes 7 Pass Institute for Ed Achievement9:00-2:45 K&S Transportation $178.00 $0.50 $50.00 $228.00
CS281 Yes 16 Pass Northern Hills Academy 8:30-2:30 F.S. Transportation $280.00 $2.49 $59.00 $339.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid November 22 2016.xls


